COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition April 1, 2025 - 2025 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For: Lynda White 622 Bangs St Aurora, IL 60505

Filed: November 18, 2024 at 11:03:00 AM.

Office: FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM Party: Non-Partisan

The following have been received:

 \checkmark Statement of CandidacySB # 13(\checkmark Loyalty Oath \checkmark Petition Pages $(1 - \hat{q})$ \checkmark Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)

Received from: Lynda White

By:

anta L. Walls

Deputy Clerk

John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk

Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary

Printed: 11/18/2024 11:05:46AM

Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date:

Signature of Candidate or Agent

ATTACH TO PETITION

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME:	OFFICE:		
LYNDA WHITE	SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER		
	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		
ADDRESS - ZIP CODE:	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:		
622 BANGS ST.	EAST AURORA #131		
AURORA, IL 60505			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	ne following (this information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS U	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name change)		
STATE OF ILLINOIS)			
22 (
County of Mane 33.			
	St.		
I. LYNDA WHITE bei	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at		
622 BANGS ST	ALIBORA		
, in the City Village, U	nincorporated Area of		
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code (0505 , in the County of		
	zip code, in the county of		
, State of Illinois; that I am a qua	lified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/		
Election to the office of SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER	in the East Aurora #131		
	(Name of City, Village or Special Destrict)		
to be voted upon at the election to be hold on APRIL 1st, 2	2025 (data of algoritan) and that I allow the set		
to be voted upon at the election to be held on	(date of election) and that I an legal qualified		
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the clo	se of the petition filing period) a Statement of Egonomic Interests		
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for		
Nomination/Election to such office.			
	the I That		
	Marala UNNZ		
	(Signature of Candidate)		
1 1 1 1	1		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lynda Wi (Name of Candidate			
Janananan			
Official Seal MIRNA LOPEZ			
Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 907497	AL Eph		
My Commission Expires April 8, 2028	- Alatan Distriction A		
(SEAL)	(Notary Public's Signature)		
	\mathbf{C}		

ATTACH TO PETITION

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America)) SS. State of Illinois

I, LYNDA WHITE _____, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.

Signature of Candidate)

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by

(Name of Candidate)

before me,

insert month, day, year)

(SEAL)

"(CIAL	SEA	L" {
				arnes {
NOTAR	Y PUBL	IC, STAT	EOF	LLINOIS \$
		ion No.		
My Com	mission		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	8/20275

This will be returned to you when the statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act.

The statement was filed as of this date:



COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

White Name

Δ

East Aurora District 131 9

Office or position of employment for which this statement is filed

St. Mailing Address

AURORA	FL	60505-
City	State	Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:	719 S. Batavia Ave. Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134
Mailing Address:	Kane County Clerk Attn: EIS 719 S. Batavia Ave. Geneva, IL 60134
. *	

4

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND	HEREX	1.00	Suggested
100 1200 0/8-10	PETITION F	OR NOMINATION	Revis	SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR	COUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	CTION COMMISSIONERS H	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVER
East Aurora schoo				Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (<u>50</u> <u>Lynda White</u> of <u>AURORA</u> (If uni	_ or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5 who resides at 622 incorporated, list municipality that	% or more) of the voters residing w Barresst. provides postal service) in Townshi	ithin said district, here the City Village, Unin	by petition that corporated Area
district shall be a candidate for the office	of School Board M	embox of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors)	full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolic A Full Term is sought, unless an unex	dated Election to be held on April	Vear unexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON	of anothe service advances in	2
NAME	VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	of each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Criban A	Gabriel Royo Ahrez	13-15/1/bertyst	Avrorg "	Kane
-	Sephanie Lagance	944Superiur 87	Avora	thank
3. that dimense	IStacTalenez	1017 Glove St	Aurora "	kane
4/ 4/.	Brenda Dioz	335 Springlake In	Aurara	Kare/ Repu
5. Berenice Jamos	Berenice Lamas	1149 S. Spencer	Aurora "	Kane
5. Ky da White	Lynda White	622 Bangs St.	Aurona	Icane
8.			JL.	
9.			<u> </u>	
1956			<u>"</u>	
10.			是	
State of <u>Filinois</u> county of <u>hane</u>) SS.	int ar tea dh		
1. Lynda White	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 623	Pangs St.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Aueora	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	ty that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>(605)</u> , County of <u>6000</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last da signing were at the time of signing the p respective residences are correctly state	ay of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this s genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	ny presence, not
	Lunda INInta	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	rs/Signature)	<u>, </u>
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	A Alame of Circulator)	before me, on <i>l l</i>	sert month, day, year)	
Official Seal MIRNA LOPEZ Notary Public, State of Commission No. 907	497	Mi	Per	,
(SEAL) My Commission Expires Ap	rii 8, 2028	(Notary P	ublic signature)	5
	SHEET NO.			

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND H	erex OR NOMINATION	Revise	Suggested ed March 2019 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
East AURORA SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 15	11 Mane	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
of CORONA (If unince district shall be a candidate for the office of (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl	who resides at <u>622</u> orporated, list municipality that p <u>SCNOOLBOOLD</u> ed Election to be held on <u>Apr</u> red term is stated here:	Boungs St. in the provides postal service) in Township Combeo fithe Board of Education (or Pillst, 2025 (date of electron year unexpired term	Board of Directors)	orporated Area
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf UNT	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List a	Il names during last 3 years)	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change) CITY, TOWN OR]
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Rippellana	Tricha Worra	965 Edwardh	Avora "	Kane
Panera 12na	Olivia Worren	965 Edwards	Arrora "	Kacl
Hole vous	faley wheren	965 Edward	Avar "	Kane
Agnes walter	Cons Wins W	orien 965 Edubre	FURRE "	Kane
Biana Waren	Riama Gonzal	02 14 N. Webst	Arac"	Kane
Alt and	Aa Geneale	2 If. N. Webster	grace"	Kane
ling Shit	Larry Street	555 3 Chim	Anor"	Kane
Morima Juney	Norma A. Jimenez	533 4th Ave,	AURCRA "	Kanl
and Page	1000 Tanela Be	1202 liberts	μ. 	Kene
10. Amada Hernandez	Amada Hernande	427 Kingsbury Ave	Aurora "	Kane
State of Illinois)) SS.	0 8		
County of Mane	ĵ			
1. Lynda White	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 600 V	angs sh	, in the
city/Village/Unincorporated Area of	URCRA	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>COSOS</u> County of <u>MCI/U</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe respective residences are correctly stated,	of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	es, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	ny presence, not f the persons so
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	<u>ynda White</u> (Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Circulator	s Signature) 162024 ert month, day, year)	6
(SEAL) (SEAL) Notary Public, State of III Commission No. 90749 My Commission Expires April	17	2 (Notary Pu	blios Signature	/

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1	XBIND H	IEREX	<u> </u>	Suggested
105 ILCS 5/9-10	PETITION FO	OR NOMINATION	Revis	sed March 2019 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
East BURDER SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 13	51 IN hane	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
		% or more) of the voters residing wit	hin said district, herel	by petition that
Linda White	who resides at 670		he (ity) Village, Unin	corporated Area
of AURORA (If uning	corporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) in Township	AURORO	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office o (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat	ted Election to be held on	TOPEI 157, 2025 (date of el	r Board of Directors)	full term) or
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term	oodonj.	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this int	formation will appear on the ballot) IL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List a	all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	feach name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Avanna Taño	Avison Trage	221 ASHLAND AVE	Averys IL	KANE
2. Veronia T. Fouler	Veronica T. Forde	-633 S. Spencer St.	Aurosa IL	Kane.
3. Eladyo I Aquerrel)	6 Index + Darond)	537 Romas of	Auna 1 IL	Kane
4. Jele allap	Felix OLibero	100EC/dk st	Plano "	Kane
My Mala	Myrna M. Alamo	104 N farnsword Ave.	Aurora IL.	Kane.
Whith Calt	Phillips Carton	3777. Illinos	Aroz	Kan
"Analica Gario	Provelita Gacia	-327 E. Filinor	Avora "	Kane
* Buon neers	Bring meyes	1238 Rural St	Avoc "	Kare
Par Bh	Pose moer Plane	nes 812 Lebanon	Auror "	Kon
anisa Rico	Phillip Riss	812 Lebanon	Bruc "	Kane
state of Thinkis	, Pot Schoudt	660 N. Cincola	AUNT	Ken
county of Kcine) SS.)		17.0-11.4	
1. Lynda White	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	certify that I reside at 622 R	langs St	, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of	urora	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>(20005</u> , County of <u>Maill</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	of the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,			, / A	onice, and then
		Aunda	lift	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Unda White	before me, on	s Signature) [6 20 24 ert mol/th, day, year)	
Official Seal	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	(MA.		
(SEAL) MIRNA LOPEZ Notary Public, State of Illin Commission No. 907497	,	(Notery Pu	blig's \$ignature)	
My Commission Expires April 8,	SHEET NO.	S modern		

LES \$710.31, 10.5.1 XBIND HEREX Buggest 51LOS 59-10 PETTION FOR NOMINATION SEE No. 6 O THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVE COUNTY ILLING COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVE COUNTY ILLING COUNTY ILLING COUNTY ILLING COUNTY ILLING COUNTY ILLING ADD COLSPANS COUNTY ILLING ADD COLSPANS COUNTY ILLING ADD COLSPANS ADD COLSPANS COUNTY ILLING ADD COLSPANS ADD COLSPANS ADD COLSPANS COUNTY ILLING ADD RESE ON COUNTY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY ADD RESE ON COUNTY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY INTERNITY					
O THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BACADO OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER East Augoral school DISTRICT NUMBER [3] IN COUNTY, ILLINO e, the undersigned, being or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition the Lympha White who resides at DD DODGS SJ in the CPV Village, Unincorporated A duraced (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township AugORad in said strict shall be a candidate for the office of SUDOOL DOD How Bort of Board of Directors (full terp) or scancy to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on Apach bacadot of Directors (full terp) or scancy to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on apach (use of election). Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: var unexpired term If unequipe durasmit to ILCS 5710-51, complete the following their offmation will appear on the bald of FORMERLY KNOWN AS (use at names during last 39 memory list information will appear on the bald of the off- MAME (voters SIGMATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILAGE (use date of each name change) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER (use date of each name change) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER (use date of each name change)				Revised March	h 2019
East Age or a school DISTRICT NUMBER [3] IN					
e, the undersigned, being or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition th 				VING JURISDICTION (OVER
Lynda White who resides at					
Aurocka (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township Aurocka in said strict shall be a candidate for the office of SLNOO Coardination be belid on Applitude the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full terry) or scancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on Applitude term is stated here: year unexpired term (date of election). Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (date of election). Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (date of election). Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (date of election). Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (date of election). Full Term is sought, unless and unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (date of election). Full Term is sought, unless and unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (date of election). Interm is sought, unless and unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (Unit date of election). Interm is sought, unless and and unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term (unit date of election). Interm is sought, unless and the interm and unexpired term is stated term. (unit date of election).	e, the undersigned, being (nin said district, hereby petitio	n that
strict shall be a candidate for the office of SUNOOL BOARD for the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or scancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on April 1 2025			KAN AN ST	0	
scancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on [102.1] 202 _ (date of election). Full term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10.LCS SIGA.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS	strict shall be a candidate for the office	of SCHOOL BOARd	Mem and the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors) (full term	h or
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS	acancy) to be voted for at the Consolid	ated Election to be held on		ection).	
NAME (List all rames during list 3 years) (List all rames during list 3 years) (List all rames during list 3 years) NAME VOTER'S PRINTED STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Catar main 2 was during and the count of the count	Full Term is sought, unless an unex If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5	pired term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
NAME NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY (voters signature) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY (voters signature) Catar in 2 max 242 par Kor (the Kates in Kane Kates in Kane 20 and 0 cue Desem in And word 242 par Kor (the Kates in Kane Kane 20 and 0 cue Desem in And word 242 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 20 and 0 cue Desem in And word 242 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 20 and 0 cue Desem in And word 242 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 20 and 0 cue Desem in And word 242 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 20 and 0 cue Desem in And word 242 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 20 and 0 cue Desem in And word 244 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 21 and 0 coe Desem in And word 244 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 21 and 0 coe Desem in And word 244 par Kor (the Kates in Kane 22 and 0 coe Desem in And word 244 par Kates in Kane 32 and 10 coe Desev fading 664 n Lincoln Devene in Kane 33 and for the fo	FORMERLY KNOWN AS(Lis		TIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
Catarina Zinec 212 Parkor († Kane Kane Termul Occup Desemiah Adw 240 Orkord Avere ^{II} Kane Alla Mal Dila Male Dila Male 240 Orkord Avere ^{II} Kan Alla Male Dila Male 240 Orkord Avere ^{II} Kan Alla Male Dila Male 240 Orkord Avere ^{II} Kan Alla Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Alla Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Alla Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Calar Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Alla Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Calar Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Calar Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Calar Calla Die Gondon 44 N. Mebster D. Avere ^{II} Kan Calar Calla Die Gold Die Gold Die Calla Die Calla Die Calla Alla Calla Die Per Padille God Alla Lincoln Die Calla Calla Martin Delegue Male the Delegue God Alla Calla Die Calla Die Calla Martin Delegue Male the Delegue God Alla Calla Die Calla Calla Sterees Dlake Therese Blake Pro W. Nacywad Alle Averent I. Kan (if unincorporated Area of AVRO20 (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (20 ode) COSOS. County of Mane States of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence ore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person ore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person ore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person ore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petition in which the candidate is specifing elective office, and				VILLAGE	NTY
The control of the state of the	Calarud	Catarina Zinzor	242 Parkov Ct	Kane Kai	re
⁶ The Part of Tim Radius 664 N Lineals Aurara II Fand ⁷ Bear Particle Bev Padilla 664 N Lineals Aurara II Fand ⁸ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady Therese Blady 630 8867496 Aurora II Kane ¹⁰ Kane ¹⁰ J. J. J. Kane ¹⁰ J. Kane	Fermul Declus	Desemiah Ad	w 242 bosking	+ Avare Ka	ne
⁶ The Part of Tim Radius 664 N Lineals Aurara II Fand ⁷ Bear Particle Bev Padilla 664 N Lineals Aurara II Fand ⁸ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady Therese Blady 630 8867496 Aurora II Kane ¹⁰ Kane ¹⁰ J. J. J. Kane ¹⁰ J. Kane	30 Jula Mine	Dulia maly	212 PosterC	Anor Ka	ne
⁶ The Part of Tim Radius 664 N Lineals Aurara II Fand ⁷ Bear Particle Bev Padilla 664 N Lineals Aurara II Fand ⁸ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady 000 Kane St. Aurala J. Kane ⁹ Alma Gallegas Blady Therese Blady 630 8867496 Aurora II Kane ¹⁰ Kane ¹⁰ J. J. J. Kane ¹⁰ J. Kane	"Diane Gorale	2) Dine Gond	214N Webster D	Puce Ko	m
5. The Portula Tim Red Ha 664 N Lincoln Average Form 7. Bear Partillo Bev Padillo 664 N Lincoln Average Form 8. Alma Gallega Average Padillo 664 N Lincoln Average Kone 9. Alma Gallega Average Padillo 650 8867496 Average Verage Ver	Sill When	Rich Warren	342 Parkir Ct		ine
<u>Black Fadille</u> <u>Brev</u> fadille 664 <u>A Lincoln</u> <u>Burda Lance</u> <u>Kane</u> <u>Alma tallega</u> <u>Black</u> <u>poo Kane</u> <u>A</u> <u>Aurora L</u> <u>Kane</u> <u>Murtu</u> <u>Dugue</u> <u>Ma</u> <u>Ha</u> <u>Delgth</u> <u>650</u> <u>8</u> <u>867496</u> <u>Aurora L</u> <u>Kane</u> <u>Durora L</u> <u>Kane</u> <u>Murtu</u> <u>Dugue</u> <u>Marese</u> <u>Black</u> <u>P70</u> <u>W. Macepool</u> <u>Aut</u> <u>Aurora L</u> <u>Kane</u> <u>it</u> tate of <u>Ellinois</u> <u>ounty of hane</u> <u>Ss.</u> <u>ounty of hane</u> <u>Ss.</u> <u>ounty of Mane</u> (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at <u>600 Dorngs St.</u> in <u>Citrovillage/Unincorporated Area of <u>AUROPO</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zt. <u>ode) <u>60505</u>, County of <u>Mane</u> <u>State of <u>F11 M015</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years <u>iore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person <u>iore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person <u>iore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the political division in which the candidate is speking elective office, and</u></u></u></u></u></u>	6. The Post A	Tim Pachlic	664 NLineola	Lyrarc Fo	· ^ (-
<u>Muthu</u> <u>Plugues Ma</u> <u>Ha</u> <u>Delgha</u> <u>630</u> <u>8</u> <u>86-7496</u> <u>Aurono 1</u> <u>Kan</u> <u>Sherese Blake</u> <u>Pro W. Maceywood Aut Aurono 1</u> <u>Kan</u> tate of <u>Pllinois</u> <u>ounty of hane</u> <u>}</u> <u>Ss.</u> <u>unda Whita</u> (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at <u>600 Doings St</u> in <u>CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of <u>AUROPO</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zi ode) <u>60505</u>. County of <u>Mane</u>, <u>State of TIMOIS</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year ge and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence iore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person gring were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is speking elective office, and</u>	"Ber Padillo	BEV. Padilla	664 N Lincoln	AUMA KG	nc-
<u>Dreves</u> <u>Black</u> <u>Merese</u> <u>Blacke</u> <u>PNOW</u> . <u>Maceyword</u> <u>AVE</u> <u>Auroral</u> <u>KAN</u> tate of <u>Ellinois</u> } <u>ounty of <u>Mane</u> } <u>Undar Whita</u> (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at <u>GDD Dangs St</u> in <u>CityWillage/Unincorporated Area of <u>AUROPO</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zi ode) <u>60S0S</u>, County of <u>Mane</u> , State of <u>JUMOIS</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year ge and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence ore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person gning were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is speking elective office, and</u></u>	8. Alma Gallegar	attaly	1000 Kone St.	Auroradike	ne
tate of <u>Illinois</u> ounty of <u>hane</u> <u>Lynda Whita</u> (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at <u>600 pangs St</u> in <u>City/Village/Unincorporated Area of <u>AUX020</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zi ode) <u>60505</u>, County of <u>hane</u>, State of <u>Illinois</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year ge and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence iore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person oning were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is speking elective office, and</u>	Minta Delard	Alla the Delyade	630)886-7496	the second secon	an
ounty of	Therese Blake	Therese Blake	P70 W. Mareywood AUt	Aurora I KI	ANI
ounty of	tate of Illinois))		
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of <u>AURORO</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zity/Village/Unincorporated Area of <u>AURORO</u> , State of <u>JUMOIS</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence fore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person gning were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is speking elective office, and	ounty of hane) SS.)			
ode) 60505. County of 6000 Note in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence to the signature of the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person gning were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is speking elective office, and	Lynda White	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	bangs St.	_, in the
ode) 60505. County of hand when here in the signatures of the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person going were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is speking elective office, and	City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	turora	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal service) (Zip
ge and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence ore than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person gning were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and	ater COSOS countries VIDOOG	State of T	11 mois that I am 1	8 years of age or older (or 17	years
gning were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and	and qualified to vote in Illinois) that	I am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on this si	heet were signed in my prese	ence, i
espective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	gning were at the time of signing the	petition registered voters of the p	olitical division in which the candida	te is seeking elective office,	and th
	spective residences are correctly state	id, as above set ioral.	A	1110-	
Aynola M (Circulator's Signature)			Almola	// /	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lunda White before me, on 11/16/2024	igned and swom to (or affirmed) by	und White	before me, on 1	16/2024	
(Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)		(Name of Circulator)		sert month, day, year)	
Official Seal MIRNA LOPEZ Notary Public, State of Illinois	MIRNA LOPEZ	Illineis	11.	1. nal	
(SEAL) Commission No. 907497 My Commission Expires April 8, 2028 (Notary Public's Signature)	(SEAL) Commission No. 90	7497	Notary P	ublic's Signature)	
SHEET NO.		SHEET NO.	9	U	

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND H	IEREX	Revis	Suggested ed March 2019 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	DUNTY BOARD OF ELECTRIC DISTRICT NUMBER $\frac{12}{2}$			TION OVER Y, ILLINOIS
district shall be a candidate for the office of (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl	who resides at <u>600</u> orporated, list municipality that p <u>School Boold</u> ed Election to be held on <u>A</u> red term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	bongs St. in the provides postal service) in Township bonds of the Board of Education (or Dril 15, 2025 (date of ele year unexpired term	Board of Directors) (corporated Area
	Il names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Claribe King	CLARIBEL BIDS	703 S. 4th st	Aviura	Kanl
2. Jupli	Aria rolling	1266 California	Aurora ,IL	Kane
3. Sing zeesee	DinaZiesse	3084 autur lakes	aurora il	Du Page
form the	Pedro Cenontes	726 Erea York S	Arora "	Kane
5. Mmy	MarinelBetoncout	1945 church rd	aurora "	Kare
The ANanda	Martha L. Aranda	636 Bangs St	Amora "	Kane
Wan Wand	Juan Aranda	636 Bangs A	ALITA	Kone
9. Java D. Salas	Maria D. Salas	557 Spring St.	Alurora IL	Kane
10 Mainti And.	Raigura Ramirez Nauki Aranda	1636 Banas St.	Aurora "	Kane
State of Illinois)	lese burrys of	raiora	rune
County of Mane) SS.)			
1. Lynda White	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 6071	Bangs St.	, in the
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Au	20ra	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (20505, County of <u>MANU</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,	of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief	the persons so
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ynda White (Name of Circulator)	before me, on / /	s Signaturé) I (4 202 ert monte, day, year)	4
Official Seal MIRNA LOPEZ Notary Public, State of Illin Commission No. 907497 My Commission Expires April 8		S (Notary Pu	blic's Signature	

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND H		Revis	Suggested ed March 2019
		OR NOMINATION		SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	그 것 이 - 것 가지			
East Aurora school			COUNT	
We, the undersigned, being (
of AURORA (If uning		bongs S J. in the provides postal service) in Township		corporated Area in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat				\bigcirc
	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
	Il names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	······································
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		
yuceim upn	yocelyn Montayo	\$10 Birchwood	Avrera	hane
Maria Claques	Maria C. Olaquiz	753 Fourth Ave	Aurora "	Kane
3. Imaterall	Soma Pooles	779 Fifth Avo	Aurora IL	Kane
4. Myly	Namey Chavez	949 Fourth AVE	Aurora "	Kane
5. Mail 20	Maria Torris	949 Fouth Are	AUNTH	Kark
6. Maniell Mevent	Maribel Miranda	715 5. Spencer St	Aurora	Kane
7. 8.1 7.0	Jennifer Linara	0.5	AUTORA "	16ane
8. 1/2			۱L, ال	10
9. Storry S. Sallna	Glovia S. Salinas	1.44 0	Aurora IL	Kane
10.	JohnLaesde	710 5. 4 1 84.	Aurora	KANE
	L	[L	
State of Illinois)) SS.			
county of hane)			i.
1. Lynda White	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 692 9	bangs St.	, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of A	KORG	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (10505, County of hard	State of I	linois that I am 18	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	v presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated,	tition registered voters of the po	litical division in which the candidate	e is seeking elective	office, and their
		4	$I_1I_2\Lambda$	
	1. 1	Mynda	s Signature)	
Signed and super to (or offered) by	undo Tilhite		16/2024	6
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on/ (/	ert month, day, year)	
Official Seal	may	- Ani-	()	
(SEAL) Notary Public, State of Illing	pis	MAn	Spen	/
Commission No. 907497 My Commission Expires April 8,	2028	((Notary Pul	bille's Signature)	
	SHEET NO.	N N		

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND H	IEREX	Revis	Suggested ed March 2019
	PETITION FO	OR NOMINATION		SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
East AURORA SCHOOL		JIN have	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	% or more) of the voters residing with	hin said district, herel	by petition that
Lynda White			he Cith, Village, Unine	
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				ull term or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi		year unexpired term	ection).	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	Il names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1 MINDE	MARCOS	555 GATES ST	AURONA	KANE
2 John Maria	Sulema Moreno	707 Spruce St.	Aurora	Kane
3.	Edga Rueda	922 PAIK will circle	Auroja "	Kone
4. Spe Reedc	JOE SOLATAI	125 Grace ct	Dulara "	kone
5. CArlos MANDA	CAILOS MARTINEZ	1026 Ottainon St	Aurois	Kone
"Juan Olores	Juan Diozeo	2731 Caplead cy	AUIUR "	Kine
" Timthe Puch	Timothy Pinsecki	618 BANGS	Auron	Kone
8. Che Wille	Clifford Villiam		Aurova	Kalle
All up () Chune	Mary Williams	Las baras	fully "	Kane
10 - 0 - 2	Richard Jimenez	622 Bang's	Avora "	Kano
State of)	2		
county of hane) SS.			
, Lunda Winter	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 693 f	bange St	, in the
City Village/Unincorporated Area of AU		(if unincorporated, list municipality	0	service) (Zip
Code) 60505, County of Maru		115		
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	years of age or olde eet were signed in m	v presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per	of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my ditical division in which the candidat	knowledge and belie e is seeking elective	the persons so office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.		, IA	
		Aunda	IMP	
1	1 11+	(Circulator)	Signature)	·
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Anda Whiles	before me, on//	16/2024	·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	1
Official Seal			1000	\sim
(SEAL) MIRNA LOPEZ Notary Public, State of Illino Commission No. 907497	is S	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature	<u> </u>
My Commission Expires April 8,	2028 SHEET NO.	T		U
	GREET NO.			

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1	XBIND H	IEREX		Suggested
105 ILCS 5/9-10	PETITION FO	R NOMINATION	Revise	ed March 2019 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
East AURORA SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 43	51 IN thane	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
of <u>Aurora</u> (If uninc district shall be a candidate for the office o	who resides at <u>627</u> corporated, list municipality that p f <u>School Board Mer</u>	provides postal service) in Township	Board of Directors) (corporated Area in said
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp			ection).	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
	all names during last 3 years)		each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. DONNA SCHMIDT.	DONNIA SCHMIDT	14 TO WOODLAND DRIVE	AURORA .IL	Kans
2. Canoril Schminett	Ed Schmidt	1470 Woodbond Drive	AURORZ "	Kanl
3. Juni 2 Kall	Timoth Blake	870 N. Mary Wood AVE	fall "	KANE
morisika Gallegas	Marisela Gallegos	IIII Kape St.	Aurova "	Keyne
mariles allegor	Marilu Hallegos	826 Kenmore Ave	Autora "	Kane
" Letia Callegos) eticia fallegos.	1110 Grand Blud.	Aurora	Kanes
Alex GARTA	Aly A-	1670 Lily St.	Iturova"	Kare
8. gogo	Cent die Ozo	620 Lobanon It.	Anora "	Kene
arth Safe	Althur Tyla	Goldsawn St.	Ann "	Kan
10. MMa Marin	ININA JARUEŁ	134 J. 4th Jt.	AUNOVA #	KANE
State of Illinois) SS.	-		
Lunda White)	(22)	C)	120120
a prover de la cal	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 000	bangs S.B.	, in the
	URORD	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (2005, County of March age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated.	of filing of the petitions and are stition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and beliet	the persons so
1	1 cll of	Aunda (Circulator)	Signature)	/
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Inse	162024 ert month, day, year)	f
Official Seal MIRNA LOPEZ Notary Public, State of Illi Commission No. 907497 My Commission Expires April 5	nois	8 (Notary Put	blic's Signature)	
				STREET CHES

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND	HEREX	Dest	Suggested
	PETITION F	OR NOMINATION	Revis	sed March 2019 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	CTION COMMISSIONERS H	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVER
East Aurora school				Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (<u>SO</u> <u>Lynda White</u> of <u>AURORCO</u> (If uning	who resides at 6000	DCINGS St. in t	the City Village, Unin	corporated Area
district shall be a candidate for the office of	r School Board He	most of the Board of Education (o	r Board of Directors)	(ull term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	vear unexpired term	ection).	
(List a	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date o	feach name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Gener Callegos	Cindy Jackgos	1129 Hinotley St.	Acenora	Kane
3. Suite	Vesenia Laga	816 Sheffer Rd	AURO "	Kane
Alt ocher	Lucila Rocha	932 SardAve.	Aurora "	Kan-e
*190003	Lucille Gomez	932 Sard, Ave	Jurora "	Kane
alexinang Romers	Desiraye Romano	518 claim st	Aurora	Kane
grear Bomero	Oscar Romero	518 claimst	Aurora	Kane
Depricatollo	Jessica Cotts	943 5th St	nuvora "	Kane
8. Centico	Jasmine Corts	993 5th St	Aurova "	Kang
Suconda Segpada	Luciada Sheppard	442 Watson St	AUTOREL	Kane
10 Mary	Mildredt Baez	522 Chenyiew Ave	Aurten"	hane
State of <u>Illings</u> County of <u>Mane</u>)) SS.			24 - 1 - 1
: Lunda White	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	within that I reside at $\bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc$	in Bre	in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of AL	RAR Q	(if unincorporated, list municipality		in the
Code)(00505 County of Maril	State of I	-11:		1445
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated,	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and haliet	y presence, not
/	da 1)1.:+	Aug (Circulator		.1
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	16 202 ertmonth, day, year)	£
(SEAL) Official Seal MIRNA LOPEZ Notary Public, State of Hilin		Min	blic's Signature)	
Commission No. 907497 My Commission Expires April 8			one a orginature)	/